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2,226.00 01/11/2568 01/12/2568
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1 01 8.A. 2568 30 2,226.00 394.52 1,831.48 18,168.52
2 01 U.A. 2569 31 2,226.00 370.34 1,855.66 16,312.86
3 01 N.w. 2569 31 2,226.00 332.51 1,893.49 14,419.37
4 01 U.A. 2569 28 2,226.00 265.47 1,960.53 12,458.84
5 01 1u.¢e. 2569 31 2,226.00 253.96 1,972.04 10,486.80
6 01 w.A. 2569 30 2,226.00 206.86 2,019.14 8,467.66
7 01 U.e. 2569 31 2,226.00 172.60 2,053.40 6,414.26
8 01 N.A. 2569 30 2,226.00 126.53 2,099.47 4,314.79
9 01 a.n. 2569 31 2,226.00 87.95 2,138.05 2,176.74
10 01 Nn.g. 2569 31 2,221.11 44.37 2,176.74 0.00
304 22,255.11 2,255.11 20,000.00
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